10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

t'inc

Bib#

294

244
38

86
215

248
290
227
39

52

153
289
250
251

87
208

272
219
235
305
246
236
154

53
232
292
55
217

229
218
82
56
211

Geral Masculino

Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

Name

Rui, Teixeira
Hugo, Almeida

Davide, Silva

Artur, Rodrigues

Jose, Carvalho

Fernando, Lemos

Hugo, Santos

Rui, Muga

Andre, Silva
Carlos, Costa
Fabio, Gomes

Carlos_, Lopes

Vitor, Barbosa
Paulo, Mendes
Carlos, Silva
Augusto, Costa

Americo, Moreira

Roberto, Gallego
Vitor, Galhardo

Carlos, Lopes
Gabiriel, Ribeiro
Nuno, Costa
Joao, Amorim
Antonio, Silva
Antonio, Costa

Angelo, Araujo

Amadeu, Rocha
Marco, Ferreira
Abilio, Costa
Henrique, Dias

Sergio, Sousa

Carlos, Martins
Tiago, Antune
Enrique, Alvarez
Filipe, Silva

Dinis, Goncalves

Time

31:47.183
32:09.930
32:21.680

32:32.167
32:37.183

32:48.933
32:55.933

33:02.433

33:09.183
33:12.683
33:19.183
33:26.433

33:45.937
33:46.120
33:55.420
34:05.437
34:11.937

34:16.420
34:19.687

34:28.187
34:43.687
34:45.937
34:53.187
34:58.423
35:11.943
35:13.940

35:15.943
35:18.690
35:29.690
35:33.173
35:38.440

35:40.693
35:40.693
35:41.943
35:52.690
36:01.940

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Junior

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Junior
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Junior
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

S. Joao Da
Madeira

Feira

Andraes - Vila
Real

Aveiro

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Variz - Penas
Roias -
Mogadouro

Braga
Porto
Felgueiras

Andraes - Vila
Real

Valongo

Porto
Braga

Povoa De
Varzim

Avila

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Porto
Felgueiras

Felgueiras

Feira

Felgueiras

Vila De
Cucujaes

Valongo
Felgueiras
Porto

Valongo

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Zamora
Valongo

Vila Nova De
Gaia

37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
590.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

308
212

205
60
57
273
216

122
58
54
222
263
155

220
202

230
40

228
59
277
116
51
80

50
271
293
74
70

304
257
117
209

213

42

85
189
281

Manuel, Bessa

Pedro, Pereira

Diogo, Peixoto
Miguel, Mendes
Tiago, Pinto
Orlando, Neves

Joaquim, Silva

Braima, Dabo
Tiago, Lisboa
Joaquim, Rocha
Americo, Pinho
Ricardo, Marques

Andre, Silva

Pedro, Gaudencio

Sergio Eduardo
Afonso, Ferreira

Agostinho, Teixeira

Francisco, Muga

Jorge, Cunha
Adelino, Silva
Sergio, Silva
Orlando, Alves
Samuel, Tomas

Jose, Monteiro

Pedro, Nunes
Baltazar, Sousa
Zeferino, Neto
Alfredo, Pinheiro

Vitor, Fernandes

Aires, Sousa
Fabio, Castro
Pedro, Magalhaes

Nelson, Braga
Nelson, Marques
Luis, Mazeda

Julio, Rodriguez
Algirdas, Nauseda

Hugo, Ferreira

Printed: 5/8/2016 4:14:43 PM

36:07.197
36:17.440

36:17.690
36:20.943
36:21.193
36:24.440
36:30.193

36:34.943
36:42.943
36:44.943
36:56.443
36:59.443
37:05.947

37:13.943
37:15.447

37:20.443
37:22.693

37:29.443
37:32.947
37:40.197
37:47.197
37:49.947
37:51.947

38:00.447
38:09.180
38:40.947
38:47.197
39:17.200

39:26.950
39:27.953
39:30.957
39:54.937

39:54.953

39:55.703

39:58.187
39:58.450
40:00.450

Runner

Runner

Junior
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Junior

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Junior
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Junior

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Braganca

Valongo

Valongo
Porto

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Braganca
Valongo
Paredes

Felgueiras

Feira

Santa Maria
Da Feira

Felgueiras

Braganca

Felgueiras

Variz - Penas
Roias -
Mogadouro

Felgueiras
Valongo
Porto
Braganca
Vila Real

Lustosa-
Lousda

Vila Real
Porto
Porto

Amarante

Sao Domingos
De Rana -
Lisboa

Feira

Braganca

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Casal De
Cambra

Zamora

Porto
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74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

t'inc

276
112
249
416
72
35
18
265
245
306
88
114
105
25

275
264
a7

127
111
309
48

214

147
115
49
15

267

31

266

131

26

24

239

136

113

78

Flipe, Souza
Jose, Bragada
Jose, Cortafios
Vasco, Aleixo
Manuel, Alves
Norberto, Loureiro
Jorge, Pires
Paulo, Dias
David, Fernandes
Orlando, Valente
Andre, Goncalves

Manuel, Palmeiro

Eugenio, Granadeiro

Hugo, Cameirao

Jorge, Rocha
Jose, Sousa
Nelson, Silva
Joao, Carvalho
Joao, Silva
Carlos, Goncalves
Carlos, Oliveira

Octavio, Afonso

Diogo, Afonso
Nuno, Freitas
Jose, Almeida

Acacio, Costa

Filipe, Monteiro

Hugo, Coutinho

Alberto, Rodrigues

Hugo, Martins

Bruno, Pires

Sergio, Martins

Carlos, Ferreira

Helder, Fonseca

Luis, Canotilho

Chahed,
Abdessalem

Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

40:02.187
40:12.950
40:23.687
40:47.067
41:08.940
41:09.703
41:21.703
42:07.960
42:11.710
42:30.207
42:36.957
42:51.207
42:53.713
43:04.693

43:13.443
43:13.463
43:18.213
43:19.463
43:39.197
44:16.710
44:20.960
44:25.967

44:36.467
44:39.213
45:04.217
45:05.450

45:06.470

45:12.720

45:15.450

45:36.720

45:41.220

45:44.220

45:49.220

46:05.467

46:05.720

46:08.220

Runner
Runner
Runner
Junior
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Junior
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Porto
Braganca

Rr/Online

Cotas-Alijo
Braganca

Feira

Braganca
Braganca
Braganca

Macedo De
Cavaleiros

Porto
Feira
Vila Real
Braganca

Braganca

Vila Real

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Braganca
Braganca
Vila Real

Macedo De
Cavaleiros
Feira
Braganca
Feira
Braganca
Braganca
Braga
Feira
Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

128

124

66

46

274

190

63

129

97

194

29

184

253

28

30

100

303

162

95

254

150

43

44

296

144

96

69

90

297

110

Ivo, Lopes

Joao, Regino
Filipe, Parreira
Pedro, Pereira
Filipe, Graca
Ailson, Monteiro
Carlos, Afonso
Filipe, Pinheiro
Nuno, Torrao
Javier Alejandro,
Crespo Garcia
Luis, Antao

Luis Antonio,
Fernandez
Francisco, Reis
Vasco, Carvalho
Valter, Ferreira
Antonio, Leite
Bruno Miguel
Marques, Ferreira
Nuno, Pereira
Luis, Bras

Jose, Fonseca
Pedro, Faria
Manuel, Rodrigues
Marcio, Castro
Joao Pedro Igreja
Do, Nascimento
Antonio, Oliveira
Filipe, Conceicao
Helder, Alves
Aderito, Pires
Luis Manuel Afonso

Pereira, Dinis

Joao, Dinis

Printed: 5/8/2016 4:14:43 PM

46:09.973

46:13.470

46:19.973

46:25.470

46:39.723

46:42.223

46:53.223

47:14.973

47:25.477

47:28.207

47:49.227

48:17.720

48:24.970

48:44.460

48:48.223

48:49.227

48:51.977

48:55.230

49:05.730

49:23.223

49:30.973

49:33.223

49:35.730

49:35.730

49:51.977

50:04.730

50:26.727

50:46.727

51:12.483

51:14.733

Runner

Junior

Runner

Runner

Runner

Junior

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Vila Real

Porto

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Feira

Braganca

Braganca

Vila De
Cucujaes

Braganca

Braganca

Feira

Braganca

Vn Gaia

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Page: 2 of 7



Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

140 295  Agostinho Francisco 51:33.737 Runner Braganca 170 149 Casimiro, Carneiro 1:00:59.743 Runner Braganca
. Goncalves, Geraldes .

141 99 Andre, Joao 51:36.480 Runner Braganca 171 299 Eduardo Manuel 1:01:37.753 Runner Braganca
. . Teixeira, Constancio

142 176 Leinine, Tavares 52:06.480 Runner Braganca 172 104 Eduardo, Medeiros 1:02:41.007 Runner Braganca
143 181  Tiago, Machado 52:19.980 Runner Braganca 173 94 Fernando, Castilho 1:04:38.763 Runner Braganca

144 32 Pedro, Pestana 52:43.483 Runner Braganca 174 61 Miguel, Pires 1:07:25.523 Runner Braganca

145 301 Bruno Miguel Garcia 52:44.720 Runner Braganca

Pires, Silva Geral Femenino
146 151 Rui, Salselas 52:48.483 Runner Braganca Bib# Name Time e City
' 1. 200 Daniela, Cunha 35:40.673 Runner Felgueiras
147 98 Ricardo, Pais 52:56.983 Runner Braganca
. 2. 286 Marisa, Barros 35:53.190 Runner Porto
148 142  Cedric, Cheio 53:42.737 Runner Braganca 3. 287 Claudia, Pereira 36:29.927 Runner Porto
149 92 Filipe, Sa 53:43.483 Runner Braganca 4, 204 Silvana, Dias 38:26.947 Runner Felgueiras
. 5. 223  Sofia, Teixeira 38:48.433 Junior Felgueiras
150 68 Eurico, Rodrigues 53:47.723 Runner Braganca 6. 231 Carla, Machado 39:20.700 Runner Felgueiras
151 91 Lino, Olmo 53:49.733 Runner Braganca 7. 234  Sonia, Ferreira 39:21.200 Runner Felgueiras
: 8. 307 Rosa, Madureira 39:33.950 Runner
152 13 Antonio, Faria 54:09.237 Runner Braganca . .
. 9. 73 Lucinda, Moreiras 39:52.700 Runner Braganca
153 298 Leonel, Lopes 54:27.243 Runner Braganca 10. 83 Cristina, Freitas 39:56.200 Runner Lustosa
’ ) 11. 252  Fatima, Silva 41:18.453 Runner Povoa De
154 221  Joaquim, Machado 54:28.747 Runner Felgueiras Varzim
' . 12. 233 Helena, Alves 41:23.940 Junior Felgueiras
155 135 Marco, Pires 54:32.737 Runner Braganca
. 13. 207 Susana, Vilela 41:30.440 Runner Vila Real
156 178  Joao Miguel, Dias 54:39.237 Runner Torre De 14. 238 Rosa, Soares 41:38.203 Runner Felgueiras
. Moncorvo
157 27 Jose, Cardoso 54:42.240 Runner Sezulfe 15. 224 Catarina, Paiva 41:53.457 Junior Felgueiras
. 16. 225 Anabela, Paiva 42:12.443 Junior Felgueiras
158 310  Filipe, Vaz 54:52.487  Runner 17. 279 Rita, Lopes 42:20.693  Runner Porto
159 65  Rogerio, Vara 54:58.487  Runner  Gimonde - 18. 156  Regina, Gilvaz 42:57.213  Runner Vila De
. Braganca Cucujaes
160 172 Nuno, Braga 56:05.750 Runner Braganca 19. 280 Carla, Faria 43:09.713 Junior Porto
’ 20. 12 Ana, Correia 43:24.467 Runner Amarante
161 163 Emanuel, Ferreira 56:08.247 Runner Braganca . .
. 21. 255 Catia, Coelho 43:51.217 Junior Eeira
162 67 Antonio, Rocha 56:23.747 Runner 22. 16 Silvia, Oliveira 44:48.463 Runner Guimaraes
) . 23. 260 Barbara, Oliveira 45:13.970 Runner Feira
163 152  Miguel, Abrunhosa 56:45.513 Runner Braganca
. 24. 133  Tania, Fernandes 45:45.470 Runner Braganca
164 199  Joao Pedro, Rebelo 56:46.750 Runner Braganca 25. 76 Carla, Santos 47:14.223 Runner Alfandega Da
. Fe
165 14 Mauro, Trindade 57:22.743 Runner Vila Real 26. 262  Juliana, Silva 47:21.727 Runner Feira
166 93 Filipe, Simoes 58:39.247  Runner  Braganca 27. 237 Rita, Crespo 48:45.477  Runner  Felgueiras
: 28. 210 Catarina, Castro 48:47.483 Runner Vila Nova De
167 173  Eduardo, Cavaco 1:00:08.000  Runner Braganca Gaia
: 29. 34 Fernanda, Pires 49:07.230 Runner Braganca
.168 158 Bruno, Pereira 1:00:17.500 Runner Braganca 30. 120  Sandra, Cabral 49:11.230 Runner Braganca

169 314  Tiago, Pires 1:00:28.750  Runner 31. 139  Ana, Pereira 49:30.973 Runner Braganca
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
3s.
39.
40.
41
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

54.

55.
56.

57.

58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

o g~ w0 NP

t'inc

285
108
33

160
278
132
134
141
268
269
130
107
17

140
143
22

19

21

270
64

311
226

157

148
284

302

20
23
45

159
62
171

Bib#
227

219
218
205
220
257

Herminia, Pereira
Helena, Ramos
Tania, Ribeiro
Patricia, Rocha
Carmina, Gomes
Joana, Alves
Catarina, Parreira
Marta, Freitas
Fatima, Santos
Conceicao, Correia
Adelia, Melgo
Fatima, Brito

Ana, Brilhante
Rosalina, Rodrigues
Ana, Oliveira
Gloria, Pereira
Maria, Ferreira
Teresa, Catita
Susana, Ferreira
Vera, Refega

Ana Claudia, Sieiro

Susana Manuela
Miguel, Sieiro

Isabel, Andrade

Olimpia, Santos

Maria Dos Anjos
Correia, Rodrigues

Marlene Nadia
Alves, Rodrigues

Maria, Silva
Anabela, Bordalo

Josina Oliveira,
Machado

Lara, Pires
Vera, Pires

Catia, Oliveira

Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

50:35.733
51:11.477
51:33.230
51:48.730
52:30.983
52:48.233
52:49.233
53:03.733
53:26.733
53:53.493
54:11.737
54:22.977
55:22.740
56:22.730
56:45.243
58:16.497
58:35.497
58:47.507
58:59.240
1:00:29.000
1:00:34.743
1:00:37.503

1:00:46.503

1:01:00.007
1:01:13.253

1:01:37.503

1:02:39.500
1:02:40.517
1:11:35.777

1:11:57.283
1:12:17.033
1:12:33.283

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Juniores Masculinos

Name

Fabio, Gomes
Gabriel, Ribeiro
Tiago, Antune
Diogo, Peixoto
Pedro, Gaudencio

Fabio, Castro

Time

33:19.183
34:43.687
35:40.693
36:17.690
37:13.943
39:27.953

Type
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Braganca
Braganca
5300
Porto
Porto
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Feira
Feira
Braganca

Braganca

Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Feira

Vimioso

Braganca

Santa Maria
Da Feira

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Macedo De
Cavaleiros

Braganca
Braganca

Gondomar

City
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Braganca
Felgueiras

Feira

10.
11.

o o~ w0 NP

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

281
416
147
124
190

Bib#
223

233
224
225
280
255

Bib#

294

86
215

248
290
52

153
289
251

87
208

235
229
57

122
263
155

202

277

Hugo, Ferreira
Vasco, Aleixo
Diogo, Afonso
Joao, Regino

Ailson, Monteiro

40:00.450
40:47.067
44:36.467
46:13.470
46:42.223

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Juniores Femeninos

Name

Sofia, Teixeira
Helena, Alves
Catarina, Paiva
Anabela, Paiva
Carla, Faria

Catia, Coelho

Time

38:48.433
41:23.940
41:53.457
42:12.443
43:09.713
43:51.217

Type
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Seniores Masculinos

Name

Rui, Teixeira
Hugo, Almeida

Davide, Silva

Fernando, Lemos

Hugo, Santos

Rui, Muga

Andre, Silva
Carlos, Costa
Vitor, Barbosa
Paulo, Mendes
Carlos, Silva

Americo, Moreira

Roberto, Gallego

Vitor, Galhardo

Nuno, Costa
Carlos, Martins
Tiago, Pinto
Braima, Dabo
Ricardo, Marques
Andre, Silva

Sergio Eduardo
Afonso, Ferreira

Sergio, Silva

Printed: 5/8/2016 4:14:43 PM

Time

31:47.183
32:09.930
32:21.680

32:48.933
32:55.933

33:02.433

33:09.183
33:12.683
33:45.937
33:46.120
33:55.420
34:11.937

34:16.420
34:19.687

34:45.937
35:40.693
36:21.193
36:34.943
36:59.443
37:05.947

37:15.447

37:40.197

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Porto

Braganca
Braganca

Braganca

City
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Felgueiras

Porto

Feira

City

S. Joao Da
Madeira

Aveiro

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Variz - Penas
Roias -
Mogadouro

Braga
Porto

Valongo

Porto

Povoa De
Varzim

Avila

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Felgueiras
Felgueiras
Valongo
Braganca
Feira

Santa Maria
Da Feira
Braganca

Porto

Page: 4 of 7



Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

23. 70 Vitor, Fernandes 39:17.200 Runner Salg D’gmingos Veteranos Masculinos +35
e Rana -
Lisboa Bib# Name Time Type City
24. 209 Nelson, Braga 39:54.937 Runner  Vila Nova De 1. 38 Jose, Carvalho 32:37.183 Runner Andraes - Vila
’ ' o Gaia Real
25. 42 Luis. Mazeda 39:55.703 Runner Casal De 2. 39 Carlos_, Lopes 33:26.433 Runner Andraes - Vila
Cambra Real
26. 189  Algirdas, Nauseda 39:58.450 Runner 3. 154  Angelo, Araujo 35:13.940 Runner Vila I_De
’ ’ o Cucujaes
27. 276  Flipe, Souza 40:02.187 Runner Porto 4. 232  Marco, Ferreira 35:18.690 Runner  Felgueiras
28. 35 Norberto, Loureiro 41:09.703 Runner Cotas-Alijo 5. 308 Manuel, Bessa 36:07.197 Runner
29. 265  Paulo, Dias 42:07.960 Runner Feira 6. 212  Pedro, Pereira 36:17.440 Runner  Vila Nova De
30. 88 Andre, Goncalves 42:36.957 Runner Braganca Gaia
7. 58 Tiago, Lisboa 36:42.943 Runner Valongo
31. 309 Carlos, Goncalves 44:16.710 Runner
8. 228 Jorge, Cunha 37:29.443 Runner i
32. 115  Nuno, Freitas 44:39.213  Runner  Braganca g Felgueiras
. 9. 51 Samuel, Tomas 37:49.947 Runner Vila Real
33. 15 Acacio, Costa 45:05.450 Runner  Macedo De
Cavaleiros 10. 50 Pedro, Nunes 38:00.447 Runner Vila Real
34. 31 Hugo, Coutinho 45:12.720 Runner Braganca 11. 213  Nelson, Marques 39:54.953 Runner  Vila Nova De
35. 26 Bruno, Pires 45:41.220 Runner Braganca Gaia
12. 275  Jorge, Rocha 43:13.443 Runner
36. 136  Helder, Fonseca 46:05.467 Runner Braganca g Porto
37 78 Chahed 46:08.220 Runner 8 13. 47 Nelson, Silva 43:18.213 Runner Vila Real
. , :08. raganca
Abdessalem 14. 48 Carlos, Oliveira 44:20.960 Runner Vila Real
38. 128  Ivo, Lopes 46:09.973 Runner Braganca 15. 49 Jose, Almeida 45:04.217 Runner Vila Real
39. 194 éavier A(I;ejan_dro, 47:28.207 Runner Braganca 16. 267  Filipe, Monteiro 45:06.470 Runner Feira
respo Garcia
40. 29 Luis, Antao 47:49.227 Runner Braganca 17. 266  Alberto, Rodrigues 45:15.450 Runner Feira
41. 184 Luis Antonio, 48:17.720 Runner Braganca 18. 24 Sergio, Martins 45:44.220 Runner Braga
Fernandez 19. 66 Filipe, Parreira 46:19.973 Runner Braganca
42. 28 Vasco, Carvalho 48:44.460 Runner Braganca 20. 46 Pedro, Pereira 46:25.470 Runner Vila Real
43. 303 Eﬂgjrgigs'ggeelrreira A48:51.977 Runner  Braganca 21. 129  Filipe, Pinheiro 47:14973  Runner  Braganca
44. 96 Filipe, Conceicao 50:04.730 Runner Braganca 22. 30 Valter, Ferreira 48:48.223 Runner Braganca
45. 99 Andre, Joao 51:36.480 Runner Braganca 23. 150 Pedro, Faria 49:30.973 Runner Braganca
46. 176  Leinine, Tavares 52:06.480 Runner Braganca 24. 44 Marcio, Castro 49:35.730 Runner Vn Gaia
47. 181  Tiago, Machado 52:19.980 Runner Braganca 25. 296  Joao Pedro Igreja 49:35.730 Runner Braganca
Do, Nascimento
48. 301  Bruno Miguel Garcia 52:44.720 Runner
Pires, SHS’a Braganca 26. 69  Helder, Alves 50:26.727  Runner  Braganca
49. 98  Ricardo, Pais 52:56.983  Runner  Braganca 27. 110 Joao, Dinis 51:14.733  Runner  Braganca
50. 142  Cedric, Cheio 53:42.737 Runner Braganca 28. 32 Pedro, Pestana 52:43.483 Runner Braganca
51. 91 Lino, Olmo 53:49.733 Runner Braganca 29. 92 Filipe, Sa 53:43.483 Runner Braganca
52. 13 Antonio, Faria 54:09.237 Runner Braganca 30. 135  Marco, Pires 54:32.737 Runner Braganca
53. 178  Joao Miguel, Dias 54:39.237 Runner Torre De 31. 67 Antonio, Rocha 56:23.747 Runner
Moncorvo
32. 152 Miguel, Abrunhosa 56:45.513 Runner Braganca
54. 172 Nuno, Braga 56:05.750 Runner Braganca
33. 14 Mauro, Trindade 57:22.743 Runner Vila Real
55. 163  Emanuel, Ferreira 56:08.247 Runner Braganca . .
34. 93 Filipe, Simoes 58:39.247 Runner Braganca
56. 173 Eduardo, Cavaco 1:00:08.000 Runner Braganca
57. 158 Bruno, Pereira 1:00:17.500 Runner Braganca Veteranos Masculinos +40
58. 314  Tiago, Pires 1:00:28.750 Runner Bib# Name Time Type City
59. 61 Miguel, Pires 1:07:25.523 Runner Braganca 1. 244  Artur, Rodrigues 32:32.167 Runner Feira

2. 305 Joao, Amorim 34:53.187 Runner
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53
217

211

60
222
40

59
304
117
249
18
25

264
131
274
63
97
95
144
90
297

295

151
68
310
94

Bib#
250

272
246
236
56

273
230
271
293
306
253

Amadeu, Rocha

Sergio, Sousa
Dinis, Goncalves

Miguel, Mendes
Americo, Pinho

Francisco, Muga

Adelino, Silva

Aires, Sousa

Jose, Cortafios
Jorge, Pires

Hugo, Cameirao

Jose, Sousa
Hugo, Martins
Filipe, Graca
Carlos, Afonso
Nuno, Torrao
Luis, Bras
Antonio, Oliveira

Aderito, Pires

Pereira, Dinis

Rui, Salselas

Filipe, Vaz

Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

Name

Augusto, Costa
Carlos, Lopes
Antonio, Silva
Antonio, Costa
Filipe, Silva

Orlando, Neves

Baltazar, Sousa
Zeferino, Neto

Orlando, Valente

35:15.943 Runner
35:38.440 Runner
36:01.940 Runner
36:20.943 Runner
36:56.443 Runner
37:22.693 Runner
37:32.947 Runner
39:26.950 Runner
Pedro, Magalhaes 39:30.957 Runner
40:23.687 Runner
41:21.703 Runner
43:04.693 Runner
43:13.463 Runner
45:36.720 Runner
46:39.723 Runner
46:53.223 Runner
47:25.477 Runner
49:05.730 Runner
49:51.977 Runner
50:46.727 Runner
Luis Manuel Afonso 51:12.483 Runner
Agostinho Francisco 51:33.737 Runner
Goncalves, Geraldes
52:48.483 Runner
Eurico, Rodrigues 53:47.723 Runner
54:52.487 Runner
Fernando, Castilho 1:04:38.763  Runner
Veteranos Masculinos +45
Time Type
34:05.437 Runner
34:28.187 Runner
34:58.423 Runner
35:11.943 Runner
35:52.690 Runner
36:24.440 Runner
Agostinho, Teixeira 37:20.443 Runner
38:09.180 Runner
38:40.947 Runner
42:30.207 Runner
48:24.970 Runner

Francisco, Reis

Valongo

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Valongo

Felgueiras

Variz - Penas
Roias -
Mogadouro

Valongo

Braganca
Rr/Online

Braganca

Macedo De
Cavaleiros

Feira
Braganca
Porto
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

City
Braga
Porto
Feira

Felgueiras

Valongo

Porto

Felgueiras
Porto

Porto

Feira

12.

13.
14.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

100

254
65

Bib#
292

55
82
54
116
74
85
112
114
111
199
299

Bib#
216

80

72

245
105
127
214

239
113
162
43

298
221
27

149
104

Bib#
200

204

Antonio, Leite 48:49.227 Runner
Jose, Fonseca 49:23.223 Runner
Rogerio, Vara 54:58.487 Runner

Veteranos Masculinos +50
Name Time Type
Abilio, Costa 35:29.690 Runner
Henrique, Dias 35:33.173 Runner
Enrique, Alvarez 35:41.943 Runner
Joaquim, Rocha 36:44.943 Runner
Orlando, Alves 37:47.197 Runner
Alfredo, Pinheiro 38:47.197 Runner
Julio, Rodriguez 39:58.187 Runner
Jose, Bragada 40:12.950 Runner
Manuel, Palmeiro 42:51.207 Runner
Joao, Silva 43:39.197 Runner
Joao Pedro, Rebelo 56:46.750 Runner
Eduardo Manuel 1:01:37.753 Runner
Teixeira, Constancio

Veteranos Masculinos +55
Name Time Type
Joaquim, Silva 36:30.193 Runner
Jose, Monteiro 37:51.947 Runner
Manuel, Alves 41:08.940 Runner
David, Fernandes 42:11.710 Runner
Eugenio, Granadeiro 42:53.713 Runner
Joao, Carvalho 43:19.463 Runner
Octavio, Afonso 44:25.967 Runner
Carlos, Ferreira 45:49.220 Runner
Luis, Canotilho 46:05.720 Runner
Nuno, Pereira 48:55.230 Runner
Manuel, Rodrigues 49:33.223 Runner
Leonel, Lopes 54:27.243 Runner
Joaquim, Machado 54:28.747 Runner
Jose, Cardoso 54:42.240 Runner
Casimiro, Carneiro 1:00:59.743  Runner
Eduardo, Medeiros 1:02:41.007  Runner

Seniores Femininas

Name

Daniela, Cunha

Silvana, Dias

Printed: 5/8/2016 4:14:43 PM

Time

35:40.673
38:26.947

Type
Runner

Runner

Vila De
Cucujaes

Feira

Gimonde -
Braganca

City
Porto
Valongo
Zamora
Paredes
Braganca
Amarante
Zamora
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca

Braganca

City
Vila Nova De
Gaia

Lustosa-
Lousda

Braganca

Braganca

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Feira

Braganca

Braganca
Felgueiras
Sezulfe
Braganca

Braganca

City
Felgueiras

Felgueiras
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23.
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234
83
207
238
279
16
260
133
262
237
34
33
278
141
17
64
226

148
302

159
171

Bib#
286

307
108
160
132
134
311
62

Bib#
287

156

12
76

210

120

Sonia, Ferreira
Cristina, Freitas
Susana, Vilela
Rosa, Soares
Rita, Lopes
Silvia, Oliveira
Barbara, Oliveira
Tania, Fernandes
Juliana, Silva
Rita, Crespo
Fernanda, Pires
Tania, Ribeiro
Carmina, Gomes
Marta, Freitas
Ana, Brilhante
Vera, Refega

Susana Manuela
Miguel, Sieiro

Olimpia, Santos

Marlene Nadia
Alves, Rodrigues

Lara, Pires

Catia, Oliveira

Corrida das Cantarinhas 10KM

39:21.200
39:56.200
41:30.440
41:38.203
42:20.693
44:48.463
45:13.970
45:45.470
47:21.727
48:45.477
49:07.230
51:33.230
52:30.983
53:03.733
55:22.740
1:00:29.000
1:00:37.503

1:01:00.007
1:01:37.503

1:11:57.283
1:12:33.283

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Veteranas Femeninas +35

Name

Marisa, Barros
Rosa, Madureira
Helena, Ramos
Patricia, Rocha
Joana, Alves
Catarina, Parreira
Ana Claudia, Sieiro

Vera, Pires

Time

35:53.190
39:33.950
51:11.477
51:48.730
52:48.233
52:49.233
1:00:34.743
1:12:17.033

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Veteranas Femeninas +40

Name

Claudia, Pereira

Regina, Gilvaz

Ana, Correia

Carla, Santos

Catarina, Castro

Sandra, Cabral

Time

36:29.927
42:57.213

43:24.467
47:14.223

48:47.483

49:11.230

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Felgueiras
Lustosa
Vila Real
Felgueiras
Porto
Guimaraes
Feira
Braganca
Feira
Felgueiras
Braganca
5300
Porto

Braganca

Vimioso

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

Gondomar

City

Porto

Braganca
Porto
Braganca

Braganca

Braganca

City
Porto

Vila De
Cucujaes

Amarante

Alfandega Da
Fe

Vila Nova De
Gaia

Braganca

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

139
269
130
107
140
143
270
284

45

Bib#
231

73
252

268
157

23

Bib#
285

22
19

Bib#
21

20

Ana, Pereira
Conceicao, Correia
Adelia, Melgo
Fatima, Brito
Rosalina, Rodrigues
Ana, Oliveira
Susana, Ferreira

Maria Dos Anjos
Correia, Rodrigues

Josina Oliveira,
Machado

49:30.973
53:53.493
54:11.737
54:22.977
56:22.730
56:45.243
58:59.240
1:01:13.253

1:11:35.777

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Veteranas Femeninas +45

Name

Carla, Machado
Lucinda, Moreiras

Fatima, Silva

Fatima, Santos

Isabel, Andrade

Anabela, Bordalo

Time

39:20.700
39:52.700
41:18.453

53:26.733
1:00:46.503

1:02:40.517

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Veteranas Femeninas +50

Name

Herminia, Pereira
Gloria, Pereira

Maria, Ferreira

Time

50:35.733
58:16.497
58:35.497

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Veteranas Femeninas +55

Name

Teresa, Catita

Maria, Silva

Printed: 5/8/2016 4:14:43 PM

Time

58:47.507
1:02:39.500

Type
Runner

Runner

Braganca
Feira
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Braganca
Feira

Braganca

Macedo De
Cavaleiros

City
Felgueiras
Braganca

Povoa De
Varzim

Feira

Santa Maria
Da Feira

Braganca

City
Braganca
Braganca

Braganca

City
Braganca

Braganca
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